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CONFORMATION

HEIGHT113

LENTH122

WEIGHT112

CAPACITY121

MUSCULARITY121

BREEDING TYPE123

220 kg

340 kg

VT DT HM PŠ HH DZ PL HŘ ZÁ 600 kg

10 8 10 7 7 7 8 7 7 8 79 1933 g

1484 g

GOLIÁŠ 
born: 13.6.2020 breeder:

RELATIVE BREEDENG VALUES - CZE

Nová Eva,Ing., Zbynice

CALVING

SERIO Occitano

PERFORMANCE TEST

easy

BIKINA Z KRATUŠÍNA Salvator Franc

CZ 582428931 Ultra z Rosičky

ZPI 716 L9523 difficult normal

CALVES HERDS

daily gain in test

daily g. since birth

Body capacity Muscularity
Breeding type Total

weight 210 d.

weight 365 d

EXTERIOR EVALUATION weight 120 d

Frame

112 

118 

114 

123 

123 

124 

64 76 88 100 112 124 136 

HEIGHT 

LENTH 

WEIGHT 

CAPACITY 

MUSCULARITY 

BREEDING TYPE 

Goliáš was awarded by 79 points in selection for 
breeding. He weighed 220 kg in 120 days, 340 kg in 
210 days and 600 kg in one year and these values 
makes him one of the best awarded piemontes bull 
on bull performance testing station. With daily gain 
in test 1933 g he compared to bulls of Charolais or 
beef Simmental breeds. His father is excellent italian 
bull Serio, mother's father is czech Salvator Franc. 
Goliáš's mother has amazing BV in maternal effect 
(136). Goliáš excels in body size, lenght and pelvis. 
From his sons we expect great precondition for 
intensive fattening and from daughters great 
maternal characteristics 

BIG FRAME      MILKABILITY 
 GROWTH 

113 

117 

119 

116 

64 76 88 100 112 124 136 

DAILY GAIN 120 D. 

DAILY GAIN 210 D 

DAILY GAIN 365 D 
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acronymes: VT - height , DT - length, HM - weight, PŠ - chest width, HH - chest 
depth, DZ - pelvis length, PL - shoulder, HŘ - top line, ZÁ - Thigs 
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